
Renigunta - Chennai Beach Tirupati Brahmotasavam Passenger Special (UnReserved)/05602xX - Pass - SR 
RU/Renigunta Junction to MSB/Chennai Beach 

3h 45m - 138 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 RU Renigunta Junction 17:15 0 1 0 61 115 SCR
2 PUT Puttur 17:38 17:40 2m 3 1 23 42 152 SR
3 EKM Ekambarakuppam 18:00 18:02 2m 0 1 37 38 117 SR
4 TRT Tiruttani 18:28 18:30 2m 0 1 54 43 88 SR
5 AJJ Arakkonam Junction 18:50 19:00 10m 0 1 68 65 85 SR
6 TRL Tiruvallur 19:25 19:30 5m 0 1 95 58 47 SR
7 TI Tiruninravur 19:43 19:45 2m 0 1 108 43 SR
8 PER Perambur 20:18 20:20 2m 0 1 131 10 7 SR
9 MSB Chennai Beach 21:00 0 1 138 - 3 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 19 2024 (18:14)

Jul 19 2024 (18:14)

1

1


